L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2026
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Framing projector with 20°~30° zoom.
(Only available in black finish)
Ordering Guide
KL-HZ15- NN F
Notes:
Projector module available only in black finish for both Fixture Finish options. For additional options please consult your A-Line representative. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products,
product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Color
Temperature Mounting Type Filter Option Fixture
Finish
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
T : Track
TP : Track Pendant
N : No filter
G : GOBO Custom Lens
B : Black
W : White